

Republika e Kosovës Republika Kosova/Republic of Kosovo Akademia e Drejtësisë/Akademija Pravde/ Academy of Justice

Meeting of the Academy of Justice's Managing Board (AJ)

AGENDA

Venue:Academy of JusticeDate:03 April 2017Time:14:00

ſ

14:00 - 14:10	 Welcome General information related to the process of KJI transformation into Academy of Justice
14:10 - 14:20	• Election of the Chairman and Vice Chairman of the AJ's Managing Board
14:20 - 14:25	• Remarks by the Chairman of the Managing Board and continuing to preside the meeting
14:25 - 14:35	• Annual Working Report of the Kosovo judicial Institute for 2016
14:35 – 14:45	• The AJ Committee for Normative Matters
14:45 – 14:55	Approval of the procedure for design of the AJ Logo
14:55 - 15:05	• Miscellaneous

Akademija Pravde Ul. "Muharrem Fejza" b.b. https://ad.rks-gov.net Academy of Justice Str. "Muharrem Fejza" n.n. https://ad.rks-gov.net